577
Ni
ne
PUSH-ON FITTINGS
SWIVEL STRAIGHT ADAPTOR WITH NUT & SPRING
BSPT MALE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD TUBE ID THREAD PRICE
A1026-6418 6 mm 4 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
A1026-6414 6 mm 4 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
A1026-8618 8 mm 6 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
A1026-8614 8 mm 6 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
A1026-106514* 10 mm 6.5 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
A1026-10814 10 mm 8 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
A1026-12838* 12 mm 8 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
A1026-121038 12 mm 10 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
* Sizes for polyurethane tubing
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR WITH NUT & SPRING
BSPP MALE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD TUBE ID THREAD PRICE
A1028-6418 6 mm 4 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1028-6414 6 mm 4 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1028-6438 6 mm 4 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1028-6412 6 mm 4 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
A1028-8618 8 mm 6 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1028-8614 8 mm 6 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1028-8638 8 mm 6 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1028-8612 8 mm 6 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
A1028-10818 10 mm 8 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1028-10814 10 mm 8 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1028-10838 10 mm 8 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1028-10812 10 mm 8 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
A1028-121038 12 mm 10 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1028-121012 12 mm 10 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR WITH NUT & SPRING
METRIC MALE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD TUBE ID THREAD PRICE
A1029-64M12 6 mm 4 mm M12 x 1 £0.01
A1029-64M121 6 mm 4 mm M12 x 1.25 £0.01
A1029-64M122 6 mm 4 mm M12 x 1.5 £0.01
BULKHEAD ADAPTOR
TUBE TO TUBE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD/ID TUBE OD/ID THREAD PRICE
A1050-427M65 4/2.7 mm 4/2.7 mm M6 x 0.5 £0.01
A1050-53M7 5/3 mm 5/3 mm M7 x 0.75 £0.01
A1050-645M10 6/4 mm 5/3 mm M10 x 1 £0.01
A1050-64M10 6/4 mm 6/4 mm M10 x 1 £0.01
A1050-866M12 8/6 mm 6/4 mm M12 x 1 £0.01
A1050-86M12 8/6 mm 8/6 mm M12 x 1 £0.01
A1050-1086M14 10/8 mm 6/4 mm M14 x 1 £0.01
A1050-1088M14 10/8 mm 8/6 mm M14 x 1 £0.01
A1050-108M14 10/8 mm 10/8 mm M14 x 1 £0.01
A1050-1210M16 12/10 mm 12/10 mm M16 x 1 £0.01
A1050-15125M20 15/12.5 mm 15/12.5 mm M20 x 1 £0.01
SWIVEL STRAIGHT ADAPTOR WITH NUT & SPRING
BSPP MALE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD TUBE ID THREAD PRICE
A1027-6418 6 mm 4 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1027-6414 6 mm 4 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1027-8618 8 mm 6 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1027-8614 8 mm 6 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1027-106514* 10 mm 6.5 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1027-10814 10 mm 8 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1027-12838* 12 mm 8 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1027-121038 12 mm 10 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
* Sizes for polyurethane tubing
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR WITH NUT & SPRING
BSPP FEMALE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD TUBE ID THREAD PRICE
A1035-6418 6 mm 4 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1035-6414 6 mm 4 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1035-6438 6 mm 4 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1035-8618 8 mm 6 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1035-8614 8 mm 6 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1035-8638 8 mm 6 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1035-8612 8 mm 6 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
A1035-10814 10 mm 8 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1035-10838 10 mm 8 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1035-10812 10 mm 8 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
A1035-121038 12 mm 10 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
TUBE TO TUBE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD/ID TUBE OD/ID PRICE
A1040-427 4/2.7 mm 4/2.7 mm £0.01
A1040-53 5/3 mm 5/3 mm £0.01
A1040-6453 6/4 mm 5/3 mm £0.01
A1040-64 6/4 mm 6/4 mm £0.01
A1040-8664 8/6 mm 6/4 mm £0.01
A1040-86 8/6 mm 8/6 mm £0.01
A1040-10864 10/8 mm 6/4 mm £0.01
A1040-10886 10/8 mm 8/6 mm £0.01
A1040-108 10/8 mm 10/8 mm £0.01
A1040-1210 12/10 mm 12/10 mm £0.01
A1040-15125 15/12.5 mm 15/12.5 mm £0.01
STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
BSPP FEMALE
PART NUMBER TUBE OD TUBE ID THREAD PRICE
A1030-6418 6 mm 4 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1030-6414 6 mm 4 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1030-6438 6 mm 4 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1030-8618 8 mm 6 mm 1/8” BSPP £0.01
A1030-8614 8 mm 6 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1030-8638 8 mm 6 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1030-8612 8 mm 6 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
A1030-10814 10 mm 8 mm 1/4” BSPP £0.01
A1030-10838 10 mm 8 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
A1030-10812 10 mm 8 mm 1/2” BSPP £0.01
A1030-121038 12 mm 10 mm 3/8” BSPP £0.01
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410